
Sunday 15th September 2019
CLC NSEA Rectory Farm Show Jumping

Results

Class 1 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual Qualifier

ID Rider Name Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team Total Team Place

201 Tilly Bamford Ballyknock Master Roan Dragon School Individual 4 33.98

204 Mya Harvey Dancing Queen II (Coco) Royal High School Bath Individual 4 37.91

205 Oliver Cherry Lola Burford Individual 8 37.21

206 Clemmie Macdonald Riverwood Surprise Hazelgrove Prep School Individual Rider fall walked from arenaELIMINATED

221 Freya Soden Narabo Lily Cokethorpe

Cokethorpe 
School

Rider fall walked from arenaELIMINATED

0/83.63 1st Q Nationals

207 Arthur Butler Lassban Grey Duke Cokethorpe clear 28.19 8th

223 Ella Goffe SpringWind Pro Set Cokethorpe clear 28.06 7th

224 Grace Soden Joe’s Oscar Cokethorpe clear 27.38 6th

213 Archie Stamp Harper Sidcot School

Sidcot Stars

4 29.64

0/102.62 5th

214 Harriet Blair Morgan Sidcot School clear 39.85

215 Hugo Blair Occy Sidcot School clear 36.21

216 Daisy Bowles Lucy Sidcot School clear 26.56 5th

217 Carlotta Boas Buckland Drummer Cheltenham Ladies College

Cheltenham 
Ladies College 

Kites

error of course missed 12 ELIMINATED

8/87.55 6th

218 Martha Llewellen Palmer Colonel Mustard Cheltenham Ladies College 4 34.8

219 Lily Hine Murphy Cheltenham Ladies College 4 28.43

220 Isabella Boas Mylers Minx Cheltenham Ladies College clear 24.32 1st Q Nationals

209 Tegan O'Neill Ketford Angel Delight King Alfred's Academy

King Alfred's

4 34.17

12/97.13

210 Kayleigh O'Neill Blue King Alfred's Academy 8 32.43

211 Kitty Winfield Leo King Alfred's Academy 8 58.15

212 Ella Ackrill Mr Wesley Day King Alfred's Academy clear 30.53

225 Sophie Styles Mark Veiw Bobby Burford School Individual 4 29.71

226 Sophie Flann Firestone B Dauntsey's School Individual

227 Araminta Spencer-Churchill Deise Lady Dragon School Individual 4 36.33

228 Evie Bennett Dylans Amber Flash John Kyrle High School Individual WITHDRAWN

229 Henry Pearman Connemara Ciara Kings School Worcester

Kings school 
Worcester

clear 29.44

230 Beatrice Beever Harley Xanthos Kings School Worcester 4 43.56

231 Oli Annabel Elle Kings school Worcester

232 Bra Barns Lola Malvern College Individual clear 31.62

233 Molly Combe Tanners Hall Kings School Gloucester Individual 2nd Refusal ELIMINATED

234 Arthur Butler The Magnificent Pedro Cokethorpe Individual clear 24.33 2nd Q Nationals

235 Sofia Grimaldi Annagh Luckystar Godolphin and Latymer Individual clear 28.9

236 Eva Martin Langtons Choice St Hughs rider fall walked from arenaELIMINATED

270 Elena Kristensen Charlie St John's Marlborough

St. John’s 
Marlborough

clear 25.46 3rd Q Nationals wild card

0/84.77 2nd Q National wildcard

238 Izzy Firth Kazzan St John's, Marlborough clear 29.13

239 Jemma Woods Bagshot Tom St. John’s Marlborough 4 39.17

240 Sophia Cichero Loki St. John’s Marlborough clear 30.18

241 Nixie Walduck Cheque Mate III St Mary’s Calne

St Mary's Pink

clear 33.37

0/95.6 3rd Q Plate 

242 Annabel Brown Queenie St Mary’s Calne clear 29.88

243 Nancy Harper George St Mary’s Calne 12 33.24

244 Amelia Hicks Willowy Lion King St Mary’s Calne clear 32.35

246 Aoife Reid Wowzer St Mary’s Calne

St Mary's Calne 
Orange

clear 31.48

0/99.28 4th

247 Poppy Halard Glenmore Don Cullinge St Mary’s Calne

248 Fifi Rosenfeld Diptford Stardust St Mary’s Calne clear 31.88

249 Isla McDonald Rosnakill Skittles St Mary’s Calne clear 35.92

250 Joanna Leadley Widlake Excellonce Stratford Girls' Grammar School Individual

251 Tess Pendleton Breezies crispello The chase Individual 4 27.5

252 William Hooper Bruno The Elms School Individual clear 31.14

208 Sofia Grimaldi Ballymoe Breeze (Barney) Godolphin and Latymer Individual clear 26.28 4th Q Plate

Class 2 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Qualifier

ID Rider Name Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team Total Team Place

263 Laurie Checkley Sia Kings school Worcester Individual clear 30.01

225 Sophie Styles Mark Veiw Bobby Burford School Individual clear 27.75

227 Araminta Spencer-ChurchillDeise Lady Dragon School Individual 4 29.66

287 Georgina Dobbin Ronalds Toffyapple Hanley Castle School Individual 2nd refusal ELIMINATION

330 Ella Goffe Sunrise of Chantilly Cokethorpe

Cokethorpe 
Blue

RETIRED

234 Arthur Butler The Magnificent Pedro Cokethorpe 2nd refusal ELIMINATION



224 Grace Soden Joe’s Oscar Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe 

Blue clear 36.83

208 Sofia Grimaldi Ballymoe Breeze (Barney)Godolphin and Latymer Individual 4 26.52

228 Evie Bennett Dylans Amber Flash John Kyrle High School Individual

229 Henry Pearman Connemara ciara Kings School Worcester
Kings school 
Worcester 

Blue

4 28.75

231 Laurie Checkley Too big for your boots Kings School Worcester 4 29.26

230 Beatrice Beever Harley Xanthos Kings School Worcester Error of course ELIMINATION

232 Bea Barnes Lola Malvern College Individual 4 33.2

233 Molly Combe Tanners Hall Kings School Gloucetser Individual

236 Eva Martin Langtons Choice St Hughs Individual rider fall walked from arenaELIMINATION

241 Nixie Walduck Cheque Mate III St Mary’s Calne

St Mary’s 
Calne Yellow

clear 29.69

16/104.02

242 Annabel Brown Queenie St Mary’s Calne 12 32.24

243 Nancy Harper George St Mary’s Calne error of course ELIMINATION

247 Poppy Halard Glenmore Don Cullinge St Mary’s Calne 4 42.09

270 Elena Kristensen Charlie St. Johns Academy - MarlboroughIndividual clear 26.48

235 Sofia Grimaldi Annagh Luckystar Godolphin and Latymer Individual 4 31.01

250 Joanna Leadley Widlake Excellonce Stratford Girls' Grammar School Individual

251 Tess Pendleton Breezies crispello The chase Individual 20 30.08

244 Amelia Hicks Willowy Lion King St Mary’s Calne

St Mary’s 
Calne Purple

12 32.97

4/97.01

246 Aoife Reid Wowzer St Mary’s Calne 4 29.61

249 Isla McDonald Rosnakill Skittles St Mary’s Calne clear 34.47

248 Fifi Rosenfeld Diptford Stardust St Mary’s Calne clear 32.93

252 William Hooper Bruno The Elms School Individual clear 30.28

253 Ronnie Hodge-Roper May All Hallows Individual 4 47.92

254 Abi Frankham Vitara Cheltenham College Individual

256 Rex Winfield Captain Flash King Alfred's Academy

King Alfred's

clear 27.56

12/95.95

257 Mollie Hawkins Coquette King Alfred's Academy clear 26.85

212 Ella Ackrill Mr Wesley Day King Alfred's Academy 12 41.54

258 Alice Edwards Ashfiled Boris Hardenhuish School

Hardenhuish 
Green

clear 32.93

0/86.16 6th QP

259 Kate Selman Pencarder Silver StormHardenhuish School clear 26.5

260 Harriet Cole Rahora Lad Hardenhuish School rider fall walked from arenaELIMINATION

261 Xavier Abbots Chocolate Truffle Hardenhuish School clear 26.73

262 Georgie Driver Treveglos Silken Legacy Kings School Worcester Individual

213 Archie Stamp Harper Sidcot School

Sidcot Stars

4 28.13

8/99.25

216 Daisy Bowles Lucy Sidcot School clear 26.71

265 Sophie Lee Peter Sidcot School 4 44.41

266 Henry Blair Smartie Sidcot School 8 28.96

268 paige williams Stonewold Dale wigmore high school Individual 4 28.32

269 Esme Ruff Finigans Rebel The chase Individual clear 34.08

240 Sophia Cichero Loki St John's Marlborough

St Johns 
Marlborough

clear 26.79

0/78.84 1st QN

237 Isabella Down Kilroe Boy St John's Marlborough clear 23.89 4th QN

238 Izzy Firth Kazzan St John's, Marlborough 4 28.73

239 Jemma Woods Bagshot Tom St. John’s Marlborough clear 28.16

222 Rex Knight Roymore boy Pinewood Individual clear 29.39

271 Molly Rucklidge Diamond DJ Queens College Individual

272 jem ramus pauldarys ameria REDMAIDS HIGH Individual 2nd refusal ELIMINATION

273 grace pullin Rock Lane Lad REDMAIDS HIGH Individual 4 55.43

Class 2 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Qualifier

ID Rider Name Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team Total Team Place

218 Martha Llewellen Palmer Colonel Mustard Cheltenham Ladies College

Cheltenham 
Ladies College 

Robins

4 32.35

8/93.32

219 Lily Hine Murphy Cheltenham Ladies College Error of course ELIMINATED

359 Hester Smith Sea Shanty Cheltenham Ladies College clear 31.89

220 Isabella Boas Mylers Minx Cheltenham Ladies College 4 29.08

276 Helena Vardag-Walters Vivendi de Vardag Cheltenham Ladies College

Cheltenham 
Ladies College 

Wrens

4 36.94

4/108.11

277 Alice Picton-Jones Ballyvadd Tara Cheltenham Ladies College clear 35.96

278 Matilda Judd Kissed By Fire Cheltenham Ladies College clear 35.21

284 Lily Hine Knockatin Lass Cheltenham Ladies College 2nd refusal ELIMINATION



279 Poppy Clark Caegarw Clara Cheltenham Ladies College

Cheltenham 
Ladies College 

Sparrows

clear 23.83 3rd QN

0/87.75 7th QP

280 Lucy McLaughlin Dimple The Best Cheltenham Ladies College clear 28.43

282 Lily Rosenfeld Fabielle Cheltenham Ladies College clear 36.2

283 Helena Verda-Walters Atletic Cheltenham Ladies College clear 35.49

285 Ella Cammack Apache Storm Cokethorpe

Cokethorpe 
Gold

clear 29.01

0/80.99 2nd QN

286 Izzy Smith Rincoola Hobnob Cokethorpe School clear 25.2

207 Arthur Butler Lassban Grey Duke Cokethorpe 8 28.11

267 Ella Goffe SpringWind Pro Set Cokethorpe clear 26.78

288 Emma-Jane Austin Cyber pleasure Kings school gloucester Individual 4 28.41

289 Bel McLaughlin Hooray Henry Beaudesert Park Individual 8 49.6

360 Ellie Savage Sliabh Bloom Boy Cheltenham College

Cheltenham 
College

clear 26.96

0/83.44 5th QP

290 Abi Frankham Lottie Cheltenham College clear 29.16

291 Mahoney Knight Rainbow Cheltenham College clear 27.32

292 Georgia-Lili Robertson Cece Cheltenham College 4 34.2

293 Rafaella Cook Five Colours Winchester House School Individual

294 Chiara Grimaldi Lookout Mr. Jones St Mary's Ascot Individual clear 24.75 8th QP

226 Sophie Flann Firestone B Dauntsey's School

Dauntsey's 
School

clear 30.42

0/94.50 8th QP

295 Serena O'Brien Phoenix Dauntsey's School 12 33.2

296 Kirsty Mathieson Blade Dauntsey's School clear 33.67

297 Amber Fletcher Dissington View Dauntsey's School clear 30.41

298 Emily Roberts Polo Miners Double Dean Close School

Dean Close 
Gold

clear 28.58

0/83.01 4th QP

299 Patrick Clarkson MG Dean Close School clear 30.69

300 Bella Stevens Templemore Wild one Dean Close School clear 23.74 2nd QN

301 Cleodie Sherriff La Bamba Dragon School Individual 4 32.21

302 Izzi McKenzie Watson JD Roller Kings school gloucester Individual 4 28.11

303 Lottie White Dark Choice Burford School Individual clear 31.27

304 Leah Jenkins Ladburnham King Castle school

Castle School

clear 32.82

0/81.85 3rd QP

305 Alexandra Edmonds Bitterwell Satin Castle School clear 27.87

306 Daniel Williams Dungimmon splash Castle school clear 26.37

307 Lois Pearce Oisin Castle school clear 27.61

308 Belle Edwards Larkfleet Malmesbury

Malmesbury

4 36.11

4/93.31

309 Megan Luddington Riyalan Super Lady Malmesbury clear 23.5 1st QN

310 Rosie Bush Nantllesg Minstrels MelodyMalmesbury clear 33.7

311 Ellie Watkins Boyne Valley Prince Malmesbury

312 Alice Backhouse Annie The Cotswold School Individual clear 24.36 5th QP

332 Rafaella Cook Blackstown Spot On Winchester House School Individual

314 Chiara Grimaldi Starflower St Mary's Ascot Individual clear 24.67 6th QP

315 Levi Dennett Tilly The Cotswold School Individual clear 24.71 7th QP

345 Poppy Amin Derry Storm Cloud Tudor Hall School Individual 4 33.51

331 Issy Waluga Libris Vagabond Nova Hreod Academy Individual

Class 3 1m-1.05 Open Team & Individual Qualifier

ID Rider Name Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team Total Team Place

289 Bel McLaughlin Hooray Henry Beaudesert Park Individual clear 51.99

314 Chiara Grimaldi Starflower St Mary's Ascot Individual clear 34.07

303 Lottie White Dark Choice Burford School Individual 12 46.79



312 Alice Backhouse Annie The Cotswold School Individual 4 40.46

304 Leah Jenkins Ladburnham King Castle school

Castle school

clear 43.96

8/120.28 5th QP

306 Daniel Williams Dungimmon splash Castle school clear 31.58 3rd QN

305 Alexandra Edmonds Bitterwell Satin Castle School 8 44.74

307 Lois Pearce Oisin Castle School 8 45.95

336 Mahony Knight Inca Cheltenham college

Cheltenham 
college

clear 41.93

4/111.51 1st QN

292 Georgia-Lili Robertson Cece Cheltenham College 12 50.15

337 Poppy Pitt TJ Blousey Brown Cheltenham College clear 34

360 Ellie Savage Sliabh Bloom Boy Cheltenham College 4 35.58

278 Matilda Judd Kissed By Fire Cheltenham Ladies College

Cheltenham 
Ladies Eagles

4 44.8

283 Helena Vardag-Walters Atletic Cheltenham Ladies College 12 44.76

284 Lily Hine Knockatin Lass Cheltenham Ladies College 2nd refusal ELIMINATED

258 Alice Edwards Ashfield Boris Hardenhuish School Individual 8 41.2

302 Izzi McKenzie Watson JD Roller Kings School Gloucester Individual 12 38.57

309 Megan Luddington Riyalan Super Lady Malmesbury

Malmesbury

8 37.04

16/128.76 8th QP

310 Rosie Bush Nantllesg Minstrels MelodyMalmesbury clear 44.57

308 Belle Edwards Larkfleet Malmesbury 8 47.15

311 Ellie Watkins Boyn Valley Prince Malmesbury

266 Henry Blair Smartie Sidcot School Individual

237 Isabella Down Kilroe Boy St John's Marlborough Individual clear 32.56 6th QP

294 Chiara Grimaldi Lookout Mr. Jones St Mary's Ascot Individual 8 50.23

301 Cleodie Sherriff La Bamba Dragon School Individual clear 47.43

356 Abbie Cowley Kylebrack Star St Mary’s Calne

St Mary's 
Calne White

clear 35.01

249 Isla McDonald Rosnakill Skittles St Mary's Calne 2nd refusal ELIMINATION

319 Holly Stephens Latinas Twinkelings St Mary’s Calne 2nd refusal ELIMINATION

346 Emily Lavelle RS Mateus St Mary’s Calne 4 45.47

321 Lily Hine Cottagefield Harry Cheltenham Ladies College

Cheltenham 
Ladies College 

Swans

clear 36.7

12/131.62 7th QP

281 Martha Llewellen-Palmer Mustard Cheltenham Ladies College 12 45.93

322 Jaymee Savill Independent Johnny Cheltenham Ladies College 4 47.14

323 Ursula Williams Currabawn Thomas Cheltenham Ladies College 8 47.78

276 Helena Vardag-Walters Vivendi de Vardag Cheltenham Ladies College

Cheltenham 
Ladies College 

Owls

8 41.51

16/138.09

280 Lucy McLaughlin Dimple The Best Cheltenham Ladies College 4 50.43

342 Laura Bingham Peasedown Lord Lyon Cheltenham Ladies College 8 45.55

313 Islay Riddick Tullibards BroccadonethingCheltenham Ladies College 4 46.15

285 Ella Cammack Apache Storm Cokethorpe

Cokethorpe

24 86.41

24/153.96

221 Freya Soden Narabo Lily Cokethorpe W/D

344 Nell Summerley Penny Lad Cokethorpe clear 31.88 4th QN

286 Izzy Smith Rincoola Hobnob Cokethorpe School clear 35.67
Class 3 1m-1.05 Open Team & Individual Qualifier

ID Rider Name Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team Total Team Place

297 Amber Fletcher Dissington View Dauntsey's School

Dauntsey's 
School Black

8 42.84

12/123.50 6th QP

316 Ellie Fredericks Belaero Dauntsey's School clear 36.62

295 Serena O'Brien Phoenix Dauntsey's School 4 44.04

288 Emma-Jane Austin Cyber pleasure Kings school gloucester Individual 4 37.97



317 Sophie Wildern Supreme Watts Farmors academy Individual 8 35.19

340 Harry Finch Larkins Jazz Malvern College Individual clear 31.55 2nd QN

299 Patrick Clarkson MG Dean Close School

Dean Close 
Maroon

4 38.48

8/112.14 4th QP

298 Emily Roberts Polo Miners Double Dean Close School 12 39.7

300 Bella Stevens Templemore Wild one Dean Close School 4 40.02

343 Georgia Day Fernville Max Dean Close School clear 33.64 8th QP

277 Alice Picton Jones Ballyvadd Tara Cheltenham Ladies College

Cheltenham 
Ladies College 

Doves

clear 51.55

4/130.61 3rd QP

320 Jaymee Savill Grange Ash Sparrow Cheltenham Ladies College 4 46.71

282 Lily Rosenfeld Fabielle Cheltenham Ladies College 4 47.43

279 Poppy Clark Caegarw Clara Cheltenham Ladies College clear 32.35 5th QP

338 Lucy Mayne Beltrim African Boy Dauntsey's School

Dauntsey's 
School Red

4 35.81

4/112.15 2nd QN

339 Amber Fletcher Principal Espoir Dauntsey's School clear 33.5 7th QP

296 Kirsty Mathieson Blade Dauntsey's School rider fall walked from arenaELIMINATION

324 Ellie Fredericks Flax Lodge Indi Dauntsey's School clear 42.84

318 Oliver Dodman Cymo Z Dean Close School Individual 4 38.01

354 Charlotte Smith Welshpool Lad Lady Hawkins School Individual 4 35.8

St Mary's 
Calne Blue

341 Harry Finch Great Guy Malvern College Individual 12 55.02

349 Flora Birkmyre Rumpy Corleone Marlborough College Individual clear 44.82

350 Molly Rucklidge Tullagh Rose Queens College Individual

351 Bee Verdina Kanga Rouge st john's marlborough Individual clear 38.29

352 Daisy Amin Ludo Tudor Hall School Individual 4 43.22

353 Sophie Wildern Douglas lll Farmors academy Individual 4 39.89

325 Alice Sandiford Sandstone Scalpins Bridgwater & Taunton College Individual clear 31.1 1st QN

Class 4 1.10m Advanced Open Individual Qualifier & Team Competition

ID Rider Name Horse/Pony name Name of School Team Name SJ Time Ind Place Team Total Team Place

317 Sophie Wildern Supreme Watts Farmors academy Individual 8 43.75

340 Harry Finch Larkins Jazz Malvern College Individual 8 39.1

320 Jaymee Savill Grange Ash Sparrow Cheltenham Ladies College Individual clear 46.42 6th QP

325 Alice Sandiford Sandstone Scalpins Bridgwater & Taunton College Individual clear 35.8 2nd QN

336 Mahony Knight Inca Cheltenham college Individual clear 47.94 8th QP

337 Poppy Pitt TJ Blousey Brown Cheltenham College Individual

338 Lucy Mayne Beltrim African Boy Dauntsey's School

Dauntsey's 
School

4 39.47

16/113.90 2nd QN

339 Amber Fletcher Principal Espoir Dauntsey's School 4 32.33

324 Ellie Fredericks Flax Lodge Indi Dauntsey's School 8 42.1

318 Oliver Dodman Cymo Z Dean Close School Individual clear 47.63 7th QP



257 Mollie Hawkins Coquette King Alfred's Academy Individual

288 Emma-Jane Austin Cyber pleasure Kings school gloucester Individual 8 39.19

333 Rob Saunders Woodlands Bongo Kings school Worcester Individual 12 35.24

334 holly wylde Knightsford High Life kings worcester Individual 4 38.69

354 Charlotte Smith Welshpool Lad Lady Hawkins School Individual clear 34.71 1st QN

349 Flora Birkmyre Rumpy Corleone Marlborough College Individual

350 Molly Rucklidge Tullagh Rose Queens College Individual

351 Bee Verdina Kanga Rouge st john's marlborough Individual 4 39.27

319 Holly Stephens Latinas Twinkelings St Mary’s Calne

St Mary's 
Calne Red 36/128.41 3rd QP

357 Tallulah Mackenzie Smith Foxy Lady 55 St Mary’s Calne 12 3967

346 Emily Lavelle RS Mateus St Mary’s Calne 16 48.3

356 Abbie Cowley Kylebrack Star St Mary’s Calne 4 40.44

352 Daisy Amin Ludo Tudor Hall School Individual clear 40.74 4th QN

353 Sophie Wildern Douglas lll Farmors academy Individual 8 39.41

341 Harry Finch Great Guy Malvern College Individual 8 40.32

323 Ursula Williams Currabawn Thomas Cheltenham Ladies College

Cheltenham 
Ladies College 

Herons

8 47.28

0/129.88 1ST QN

313 Islay Riddick Tullibards BroccadonethingCheltenham Ladies College clear 48.47

322 Jaymee Savill Independent Johnny Cheltenham Ladies College clear 43.09 5th QP

321 Lily Hine Cottagefield Harry Cheltenham Ladies College clear 38.32 3rd QN

343 Georgia Day Fernville Max Dean Close School Individual 4 49.45

300 Bella Stevens Templemore Wild One Dean close school Individual

Individual

344 Nell Summerley Penny Lad Cokethorpe Individual


